Aluminum electrolytic capacitors
Axial-lead and soldering star capacitors
Series/Type: B41693, B41793
Date: December 2019
© TDK Electronics AG 2019. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto
and the information contained therein without TDK Electronics' prior express consent is prohibited.
Applications
Automotive electronics

Page 6 of 16Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.
Case dimensions and ordering codes
CR
100 Hz
20 °C
μF
Case
dimensions
d × l
mm
Ordering code
Axial pallet
Ordering code
Axial reel
Ordering code
Soldering star
VR = 75 V DC
100 12 × 30 B41693C0107Q001 B41693C0107Q003 B41793C0107Q001
220 16 × 30 B41693C0227Q001 B41693C0227Q003 B41793C0227Q001
330 16 × 35 B41693C0337Q001 B41693C0337Q003 B41793C0337Q001
470 18 × 39 B41693C0477Q001 B41793C0477Q001
470 20 × 29 B41693D0477Q001
680 21 × 39 B41693C0687Q001 B41793C0687Q001
1000 21 × 49 B41693C0108Q001 B41793C0108Q001
VR = 100 V DC
100 12 × 30 B41693B9107Q001 B41693B9107Q003 B41793B9107Q001
150 14 × 30 B41693B9157Q001 B41693B9157Q003 B41793B9157Q001
220 16 × 30 B41693A9227Q001 B41693A9227Q003 B41793A9227Q001
470 18 × 39 B41693A9477Q001 B41793A9477Q001
470 20 × 29 B41693B9477Q001
680 21 × 39 B41693A9687Q001 B41793A9687Q001
1000 21 × 49 B41693A9108Q001 B41793A9108Q001
Technical data
CR
100 Hz
20 °C